
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name=
RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404140001
22281

04/14/1994
08:51:12

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22321

04/14/1994
08:51:18

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199307080001
99141

199404140001
22311

04/14/1994
08:51:17

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22331

04/14/1994
08:51:19

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199310040003
05011

199404140001
22371

04/14/1994
08:51:23

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22381

04/14/1994
08:51:23

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22291

04/14/1994
08:51:15

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22301

04/14/1994
08:51:16

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22351

04/14/1994
08:51:21

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22341

04/14/1994
08:51:20

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199308240002
53151

199404140001
22361

04/14/1994
08:51:22

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22401

04/14/1994
08:51:26

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404140001
22391

04/14/1994
08:51:24

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199307140002
05061


