Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	rty Seq= 1, RESOURC	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	,,				.,	1, 1,51		Description
199404140001 22281	04/14/1994 08:51:12	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
99404140001 22321	04/14/1994 08:51:18	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199307080001 99141	
199404140001 22311	04/14/1994 08:51:17	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404140001 22331	04/14/1994 08:51:19	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199310040003 05011	
199404140001 22371	04/14/1994 08:51:23	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404140001 22381	04/14/1994 08:51:23	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404140001 22291	04/14/1994 08:51:15	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404140001 22301	04/14/1994 08:51:16	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
99404140001 22351	04/14/1994 08:51:21	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404140001 22341	04/14/1994 08:51:20	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199308240002 53151	
99404140001 22361	04/14/1994 08:51:22	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
99404140001 2401	04/14/1994 08:51:26	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404140001 22391	04/14/1994 08:51:24	RESOURCE BANCSHARES GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP					199307140002 05061	